Feed Tonnage Report

As of 2025-12-17 11:09:55 Central Standard Time/CST ¢ Generated by Alan Keller

Filtered By

Show: All tonnage line details

Tonnage Report: License Number: Record Type equals Feed License

Tonnage Report: Period equals R2 July-Dec
Tonnage Report: Reporting Year equals 2023

Product Code 4 Product Type(Feed) 1
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Beef Feed

Dairy Feed

Horse Feed

Pet Food (over 10 Ibs)
Poultry Feed

Sheep Feed

Swine Feed

Other Feed

Alfalfa Products
Animal Products (not fats/oils)
Brewers/Distiller Prod
Corn Products
Animal/Veg/Fat/Qils
Milk Products
Molasses Products
Soybean Products
Wheat/Rye Products
Mineral Ingredients
Vitamins

Other Products
Ethanol Distillers Grain

Sum of Tonnage Report: Net Tons

1361213.373
1218012.36
497261.612
374197.013

1237316.488
440298.934
1614133.69

703615.46
750542.116
1006531.53

2106310.851

2504852.394

2517415.041
198073.067
846741.241

2736878.218
894586.233

1619146.906
232310.784

1331554.691

1943470.396

8044791.613
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