

# Feed Tonnage Report

As of 2025-12-17 11:09:55 Central Standard Time/CST • Generated by Alan Keller

## Filtered By

Show: All tonnage line details

Tonnage Report: License Number: Record Type equals Feed License

Tonnage Report: Period equals R2 July-Dec

Tonnage Report: Reporting Year equals 2023

Product Code ↑	Product Type(Feed) ↑	Sum of Tonnage Report: Net Tons
11	Beef Feed	1361213.373
12	Dairy Feed	1218012.36
13	Horse Feed	497261.612
14	Pet Food (over 10 lbs)	374197.013
15	Poultry Feed	1237316.488
16	Sheep Feed	440298.934
17	Swine Feed	1614133.69
18	Other Feed	703615.46
19	Alfalfa Products	750542.116
20	Animal Products (not fats/oils)	1006531.53
21	Brewers/Distiller Prod	2106310.851
22	Corn Products	2504852.394
23	Animal/Veg/Fat/Oils	2517415.041
24	Milk Products	198073.067
25	Molasses Products	846741.241
26	Soybean Products	2736878.218
27	Wheat/Rye Products	894586.233
28	Mineral Ingredients	1619146.906
29	Vitamins	232310.784
30	Other Products	1331554.691
31	Ethanol Distillers Grain	1943470.396
<b>Total</b>		<b>8044791.613</b>

